VY

WHEELWRIGHTS

ARMS

*SEE BLACKBOARDS FOR TODAY'S SPECIALS®

*PLEASE TALK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF ABOUT FOOD ALLERGIES”

BAR SNACKS

SCOTCH EGG £4.50

SAUSAGE ROLL £4.50

PORK CROQUETS AND APPLE SAUCE £4.50

BREAD AND OLIVES (v) £4.50
CLASSICS

BBQ CHICKEN WINGS £5.50

SRIRACHA MAYO, COMPRESSED WATERMELON

SOUP OF THE DAY (V) £6.50
HOMEMADE BREAD

BAGEL OF THE DAY WITH FRIES £8.50
AVAILABLE LUNCH TIME ONLY

RISOTTO OF THE DAY (v) £14.00

BUTCOMBE BATTERED FISH AND CHIPS £14.90
TARTAR SAUCE AND PEAS

70Z BEEF BURGER £15.90
FRIES AND SLAW

SIDES

CHIPS WITH CORNISH SEA SALT £3.50
GARDEN SALAD £3.50

MIXED VEGETABLES £3.50



VY

WHEELWRIGHTS

ARMS

A LA CARTE

STARTERS

HERITAGE TOMATO SALAD (V)
GOAT'S CHEESE, APPLE AND BEETROOT

POTTED SALMON
WATERCRESS MOUSSE, TOASTED HOMEMADE BREAD

DUCK LIVER PARFAIT
RHUBARB, CELERIAC REMOULADE

BUTTERNUT SQUASH, WILD MUSHROOM & SPINACH TORTELLINI (V)
BLUE CHEESE, SAGE

MAINS

MISO MUSHROOM & PEARL BARLEY (VEGAN)

CHARRED BABY GEM, ROOT GINGER TOFU, PUMPKIN SEED, GRANOLA

SEMOLINA GNOCCH]I (v)
WILD MUSHROOMS, CHARRED SPRING ONION, BARKHAM BLUE, TOMATO CONSOMME

GRILLED PLAICE
NEW POTATOES, BROWN SHRIMP BUTTER

GUINEA FOWL
BLACK PUDDING, CRISPY POLENTA, SWEETCORN AND TURNIP

FILLET OF HAKE
CRAB BISQUE, TOMATO AND TARRAGON

PISTACHIO CRUSTED VENISON LOIN
SMOKED JERSEY ROYALS, TEXTURES OF BEETROOT, MADEIRA JUS

DESSERTS

WHEELWRIGHTS STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
SALTED CARAMEL SAUCE AND CLOTTED CREAM

STRAWBERRY BAVAROIS
WHITE CHOCOLATE, BASIL, LIME

CHEESE PLATE
FRUIT CHUTNEY, CELERY AND BISCUITS

PEANUT BUTTER PARFAIT
BANANA BREAD, CHERRY

HOMEMADE ICE CREAMS AND SORBETS
SELECTION PER SCOOP

£6.50

£7.25

£7.75

£7.00

£14.00

£16.50

£17.75

£18.00

£19.50

£23.00

£6.90

£7.00

£9.00

£8.75

£2.50



