

## \*SEE BLACKBOARDS FOR TODAY'S SPECIALS\*

\*PLEASE TALK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF ABOUT FOOD ALLERGIES\*

## BAR SNACKS

SCOTCH EGG	£4.50
Sausage roll	£4.50
PORK CROQUETS AND APPLE SAUCE	£4.50
BREAD AND OLIVES (V)	£4.50
CLASSICS	
BBQ CHICKEN WINGS SRIRACHA MAYO, COMPRESSED WATERMELON	£5.50
SOUP OF THE DAY HOMEMADE BREAD  (V)	£6.50
BAGEL OF THE DAY WITH FRIES AVAILABLE LUNCH TIME ONLY	£8.50
RISOTTO OF THE DAY (V)	£14.00
BUTCOMBE BATTERED FISH AND CHIPS TARTAR SAUCE AND PEAS	£14.90
70Z BEEF BURGER FRIES AND SLAW	£15.90
SIDES	
CHIPS WITH CORNISH SEA SALT	£3.50
GARDEN SALAD	£3.50
MIXED VEGETABLES	£3.50



## A LA CARTE

## STARTERS

HERITAGE TOMATO SALAD GOAT'S CHEESE, APPLE AND BEETROOT	(V)	£6.50
POTTED SALMON WATERCRESS MOUSSE, TOASTED HOMEMADE BREAD		£7.25
DUCK LIVER PARFAIT RHUBARB, CELERIAC REMOULADE		£7.75
BUTTERNUT SQUASH, WILD MUSHROOM & SPINACH TORTELLINI BLUE CHEESE, SAGE	(V)	£7.00
Mains		
MISO MUSHROOM & PEARL BARLEY CHARRED BABY GEM, ROOT GINGER TOFU, PUMPKIN SEED, GRANOLA	(vegan)	£14.00
SEMOLINA GNOCCHI WILD MUSHROOMS, CHARRED SPRING ONION, BARKHAM BLUE, TOMATO CONSC	(V) DMME	£16.50
GRILLED PLAICE New potatoes, brown shrimp butter		£17.75
GUINEA FOWL BLACK PUDDING, CRISPY POLENTA, SWEETCORN AND TURNIP		£18.00
FILLET OF HAKE Crab bisque, tomato and tarragon		£19.50
PISTACHIO CRUSTED VENISON LOIN SMOKED JERSEY ROYALS, TEXTURES OF BEETROOT, MADEIRA JUS		£23.00
DESSERTS		
WHEELWRIGHTS STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING SALTED CARAMEL SAUCE AND CLOTTED CREAM		£6.90
STRAWBERRY BAVAROIS WHITE CHOCOLATE, BASIL, LIME		£7.00
CHEESE PLATE FRUIT CHUTNEY, CELERY AND BISCUITS		£9.00
PEANUT BUTTER PARFAIT BANANA BREAD, CHERRY		£8.75
HOMEMADE ICE CREAMS AND SORBETS SELECTION PER SCOOP		£2.50